

# HPE0-V13<sup>Q&As</sup>

Designing HPE Software-Defined Infrastructure Solutions

## Pass HP HPE0-V13 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.geekcert.com/hpe0-v13.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by HP Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers



# VCE & PDF GeekCert.com

## https://www.geekcert.com/hpe0-v13.html

2024 Latest geekcert HPE0-V13 PDF and VCE dumps Download

#### **QUESTION 1**

A customer needs a new infrastructure solution for its VMware vSphere environment.

Is this a valid proposal to give the customer the benefits of cluster aware management with HPE OneView for vCenter (OV4VC)? HPE ProLiant DL servers with HPE ILO Advanced licenses

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

#### **QUESTION 2**

A customer is implementing a Container as a Service (CaaS) solution, and you are helping to provide the infrastructure, including the persistent storage solution.

Does this HPE 3PAR characteristic provide a benefit for the customer\\'s solution?

QoS support

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Reference: https://assets.ext.hpe.com/is/content/hpedam/documents/a00050000-0999/a00050422/ a00050422enw.pdf

#### **QUESTION 3**

When a Docker container is run from an image on a Docker host, is this how the container is deployed?

If the image is not stored locally on the host, the image is pulled from Docker Hub or the registry indicated in the run command.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Reference: https://assets.ext.hpe.com/is/content/hpedam/documents/a00008000-8999/a00008645/ a00008645enw.pdf

#### **QUESTION 4**

Is this a requirement for using the grow cluster feature in HPE OneView for vCenter (OV4VC)? The existing cluster



# https://www.geekcert.com/hpe0-v13.html

2024 Latest geekcert HPE0-V13 PDF and VCE dumps Download

|             | al: · · - u - al - |                | LIDE On alliano | but not in vCenter. |
|-------------|--------------------|----------------|-----------------|---------------------|
| memners are | alscovered a       | ana manaaea in | HPF ()ne//iew/  | nut not in W. enter |
|             |                    |                |                 |                     |

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

#### **QUESTION 5**

Is this a use case for using virtualization instead of a bare metal or containerized deployment? Obtaining the best performance for a single workload

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Reference: https://www.hpe.com/us/en/newsroom/blog-post/2020/03/hpe-container-platform-empoweringyou-with-choice-in-deployment-models.html

Latest HPE0-V13 Dumps

HPE0-V13 Study Guide

**HPE0-V13 Braindumps**